Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:57.45
1:57.60
1:57.86
1:59.49
1:59.75
1:59.93
2:00.21
2:00.79
2:01.32
2:01.50
2:01.57
2:02.16
2:02.79
2:03.57
2:03.70
2:05.17
2:05.38
2:06.35
2:07.44
2:08.07
2:10.59
2:12.00
2:13.75
2:19.28
2:22.00

2:25.95
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Date

15/03/14
10/01/15
15/03/14
26/10/14
11/01/14
16/03/13
19/10/14
15/02/14
12/01/13
12/10/12
16/03/13
25/09/16
02/02/13
11/10/13
16/10/16
02/07/16
17/03/12
04/02/12
24/11/15
26/11/11
14/01/12
14/10/11
19/03/11
15/01/11
14/11/10
28/02/10
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Meet

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Sussex County Championship

Brighton Club Championships

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Sussex Schools Championships 2013
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Sussex County Development Gala

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs
Brighton Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet

Sussex Development Meet

Sussex County Champs
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Venue

Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
Mid Sussex 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
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2:31.81
2:57.77

3:00.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.70
2:02.16
2:05.17
2:07.44
1:57.60
1:59.49
2:00.21
1:57.86
1:57.45
2:00.79
1:59.75
2:03.57
2:01.57
1:59.93
2:02.79
2:01.32
2:01.50
2:05.38
2:06.35
2:10.59
2:08.07
2:12.00
2:13.75
2:19.28
2:22.00
2:25.95
2:27.90
2:31.81
2:57.77

3:00.44
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Date

16/10/16
25/09/16
02/07/16
24/11/15
10/01/15
26/10/14
19/10/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
15/02/14
11/01/14
11/10/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
02/02/13
12/01/13
12/10/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
14/10/11
19/03/11
15/01/11
14/11/10
28/02/10
06/12/09
15/11/09
06/12/08
09/11/08
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Sussex Development Meet
City of Oxford Winter Mt

Sussex County Development

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Sussex County Development Gala

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Sussex County Championship

Sussex Schools Championships 2013
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Schools Swimming Assoc Champs
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Brighton Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet

Sussex Development Meet

Sussex County Champs

Atlantis Christmas Cracker

Sussex Development Meet

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Sussex County Development
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Venue

Crawley
Burgess Hill
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Cowley

Brighton
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COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 3

Club Swam Under Level

Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 4
Mid Sussex 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
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COBandH 2
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COBandH 2
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COBandH 2
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COBandH 2
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